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Women / 4 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 AIM Athletics TX LG 267.600 66.500 68.225 66.250 66.625
12 1 2

261 Liliana Caporal 9.750 9.725 9.5509.475
442 Sloane Schooler 9.575 9.700 9.5759.450
341 Aya El Cheikh 9.550 9.650
121 Laynie Barton 9.475 9.375
342 Charlotte Madden 9.425 9.4259.500
401 Shyla Malbrough 9.400 9.700 9.5759.425
622 Piper Scarborough 9.325 9.725 9.350
621 Billie Jones 9.900 9.550
601 Sophia Singh 9.825
100 Chloe Grace Malandris 9.6009.675
501 Kyndal VanDuivendyk 9.350

2 PEARLAND ELITE LG 260.575 66.975 62.800 66.350 64.450
31 7 1

351 Molly Hoffman 9.700 8.450 9.1259.400
508 Emma Ly 9.650 9.650 9.2009.625
332 Cali Searcy 9.650 8.625
129 Sophie Alvarenga 9.600 9.700 9.1509.550
430 Emma Mondragon 9.500 9.300 9.350
471 Aubrey Johnson 9.450 9.175
451 Taylor Thomas 9.425 9.0759.475
130 Emma Zigler 8.600
105 Annaly Camarena 8.475
228 Lailee Burroughs 9.2509.550
106 Valentina Rodgers 9.4759.400

3 Cypress LG 258.900 65.100 65.050 64.200 64.550
25 3 4T

168 Ava Yates 9.475 9.425 9.350
348 Mia McGusty 9.400 9.250 9.2509.325
349 EmmaRae Sours 9.350 9.275 9.1009.175
127 Ella Rome 9.275 9.175
126 Chloe McHale 9.250 9.475 9.5258.950
167 Juliette Hood 9.200 9.025 9.1259.350
306 Addison Dickman 9.150
327 Meghan Kotzur 9.500
267 Alexandra Zagata 9.100 9.150
305 Aspen Brummett 9.150
144 Kaitlyn Barton 9.100
204 Izzy Humphrey 9.025
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4 Acrotex Round Rock LG 258.675 65.325 65.125 64.625 63.600
64 2 3

605 Hanna Loo 9.525 9.550 9.2009.225
626 Za'ami Murphy 9.500 9.375 9.1009.400
524 Adelaide Hubbard-Tedde 9.350 9.275
124 Emma Burroughs 9.350 8.800
447 Ella-Rose Felton 9.250 9.050 9.000
246 Sofia Palermo 9.200 9.175 9.2009.225
462 Alexis Butler 9.150 9.050
223 Jade Hildebrandt 9.500 9.0259.425
644 Phoenix Baker 9.200 9.2759.325
627 Megan Welte 8.975

5 Champions - Texas LG 258.350 65.625 64.125 64.200 64.400
43 4 4T

329 Campbell Derr 9.625 9.550 9.3009.475
145 Brisa Oiboh 9.550 9.1259.025
527 Adelyn Smart 9.425 9.350 9.1259.200
470 Elora Oiboh 9.375
368 Emery Smart 9.275 9.250
331 Mya Wenc 9.200 9.375 9.3009.275
426 Noella Stasic 9.175
469 Olivia De la Canal 8.975
146 Olivia Olagunju 8.950 9.3259.025
171 Anya Mullican 8.675
350 Abby Nicholson 9.0259.175
425 Samantha Sierra 9.2009.025

6 WCC LG 253.500 62.650 64.025 62.525 64.300
56 5 7

211 Abby Yemma 9.250 9.400 9.3008.850
174 Paislee Roszak 8.950 8.975 8.9008.750
173 Aubrey Pivoda 8.950 9.1008.800
373 Emme Roberts 8.950 8.875
253 Payton Bongo 8.900 8.700
209 Reese Bishop 8.875 9.475 9.3009.275
109 Parker Chaisson 8.775 9.200 8.850
210 Brooklyn Burks 9.250 9.450
472 Amber Brawley 9.025 9.050
512 Izzy Johnson 9.2009.125
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7 Brazos Valley Gymnas LG 251.675 62.025 63.475 63.100 63.075
78 6 6

606 Cherish Cherry 9.325 9.500 8.9009.450
423 Adelyn Sosa 9.050 8.850 9.3509.125
424 Elle Varisco 8.850 9.025 9.0009.200
166 Paisley Roebuck 8.800 9.150 9.1758.900
607 Vivian McKernan 8.750 8.875 8.9008.950
648 Ella Joan Davis 8.750 8.550
630 Alivia Allen 8.500 8.850 8.925
465 Hannah Simmons 9.225 8.900
448 Layla Mosqueda 8.850

8 Juergen's Gymnastics LG 243.075 62.550 59.625 61.025 59.875
87 8 8

504 Scotlyn Skelton 9.350 9.500 8.700
366 Kelly Ray 9.150 9.275 8.850
645 Lizzy Markham 8.900 8.675 8.2008.650
265 Addison Hollohazy 8.850 8.925 8.6508.450
546 Gabby Scope 8.850 7.800 8.825
628 Ari Del Angel 8.750 8.875
405 Mila Godinez 8.700 7.750
629 Genesis Moretti 7.700 8.1508.325
464 Isabel Magnin 8.5009.075
365 Ellis Moore 8.6509.000
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